Scratch
10 km

Clt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NOM

BRIKI

RIGAUT

STIEPERAERE

MAZY

PROYAR

DANGREAU

FLOUQUET

BARAKA

PLANCHON

FRYC

MORTREUX

DELVILLE

FICHELLE

PARENT

DELACHAMBRE

GUILBERT

BUCHE

BRUNNER

VAN LERBERGHE

RODRIGUEZ

DERUDDERE

HENNAERT

SNIEGOCKI

LOURME

URBANIAK

DOUCHEMENT

VANDAELE

lundi 1 mai 2023

FOULEES BILLYSIENNES 2023

PRENOM

HICHAM

JEAN BAPTISTE

DAVY

Francois

Allan

David

Cedric

Yanis

Laurent

Mathieu

FRANCK

Jéréme

L.m

Julien

Nicolas

Herve

Sébastien

Michael

Nicolas

FABRICE

LIES

Jerome

EMELINE

Michel

Patrice

Johan

Nicolas

PL Sx

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

323

312

218

226

32

220

20

228

79

287

196

223

225

42

204

75

48

22

304

311

324

60

58

171

197

SM

SM

MOoM

SM

M1iM

M2m

M3M

SM

M1iM

SM

M4aM

M2M

EM

M1iM

MOoM

M5M

M2mM

M1iM

SM

M2M

MOF

M3M

M1F

MOoM

M4aM

M3M

MiM

CHRONO

00:31:06

00:32:53

00:33:37

00:35:05

00:35:30

00:35:59

00:37:25

00:37:46

00:37:51

00:38:01

00:38:19

00:38:24

00:38:49

00:39:01

00:39:17

00:39:46

00:40:20

00:40:38

00:40:47

00:40:55

00:40:58

00:41:15

00:41:20

00:41:24

00:41:58

00:42:24

00:42:50

LICENCE CLUB

1449561 AS ANZIN

Triathlon arras

R'nb boiry notre-dame

1461181 ATHLETISME CLUB FLINES-LEZ-RA

1543928 C g haubourdin

1265352 CBM

2447592 CBM

Vaudri'court and bike

978995 Rc arras

2470649 OSA
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Clt

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NOM

JACKOWSKI

DESRUMAUX

MANGA ANDOA

TAVERNIER

DROUVIN

DILLY

DECORTE

HEBIL

BONNEL

DEGROOTE

DUTRIEZ

DWORACZEK

GIL

MUsU

WILKOSZ

PINON

KAWALERCZYK

SCHOLLART

WALLART

BERKANE KRACHA

LOEUILLIEUX

DEHONT

LEPELLETIER

FAILLIE

MIXTE

DRIDI

VANDEVILLE

BOULOGNE

LAPA-TADIDA

lundi 1 mai 2023

PRENOM

Julie

ERIC

ALEXANDRE

ANNE SOPHIE

JEROME

Clément

Jerome

AISSA

Nicolas

Yannick

Stéphane

Mathias

Daniel

FRANCOIS

GREGORY

PIERRE

Franck

ARNAUD

LOIC

Samuel

ALAIN

Hervé

Benoit

Michael

Victoire

Mohamed

Cedric

Tanguy

Styve-cyrille

PL Sx

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

89

303

307

296

292

61

150

329

222

177

85

11

162

138

143

286

283

284

78

139

52

205

215

24

59

28

12

224

M1F

M2m

™M

SF

SM

SM

M1iM

EM

M2mMm

M3M

M2M

MOoM

M2m

SM

M2M

SM

M1iM

MoM

M1iM

MOoM

M2mM

M1iM

MiM

MiM

EF

MoM

MiM

SM

M2mM

10

10

10

11

12

11

11

CHRONO

00:43:14

00:43:26

00:43:36

00:43:45

00:43:52

00:43:59

00:44:09

00:44:11

00:44:12

00:44:12

00:44:22

00:44:25

00:44:29

00:44:35

00:44:35

00:44:49

00:45:20

00:45:21

00:45:22

00:45:41

00:45:52

00:45:58

00:46:07

00:46:08

00:46:14

00:46:45

00:46:47

00:47:44

00:47:48

LICENCE CLUB

1204861 CBM

1369347

2091144 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

2077553 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

991614 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

2521389 TEAM ATHLE PECQUENCOURT

1993480 Rc lens athlétisme

2211459 Usda
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Clt

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

NOM

D'ORGEVILLE

PARMENTIER

BOURSIER

JAKOBOWSKI

KUCHARSKI

LEDOUX

JOUGLET

GIOLDA

MONSIEUR

SEL

DOMAIN

MEZZASALMA

LIMOUSIN

RUCKI

BERKANE-KRACHA

BOSIO

BOUSSEMART

BLOQUET

GAYMAY

POTTIER

DUGARDIN

GRAVELLE

BAILLEUL

EMPISSE

BOUSSEMART

DOMMANGET-M

PASQUIER

KACZMAREK

CARLE

lundi 1 mai 2023

PRENOM

Ghislain

Jerome

Antoine

Vincent

Kevin

YVES

FREDERIC

Cyril

Alexandre

Florian

Mathilde

Michel

Xavier

Thomas

Julien

Jérémie

Joséphine

DELPHINE

Jacques

Christophe

Vincent

Celine

Melanie

Gaétan

Laurent

Nicolas

Lea

LAURA

ERIC

PL Sx

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

10

70

71

72

11

12

73

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

216

221

208

227

80

132

129

13

44

178

199

217

81

40

168

159

134

212

27

20

214

209

203

158

63

30

291

146

M1iM

M3M

SM

MiM

SM

M4M

M4M

MOoM

MoM

SM

SF

M5M

M1iM

SM

MiM

MOoM

EF

M1F

Mé6M

M2M

M2mM

M1F

SF

MOoM

M3M

SM

SF

SF

M5M

13

12

14

13

14

15

15

16

10

12

13

11

16

CHRONO

00:47:55

00:47:56

00:47:58

00:48:01

00:48:08

00:48:21

00:48:23

00:48:24

00:48:26

00:48:43

00:49:06

00:49:08

00:49:16

00:49:28

00:50:04

00:50:05

00:50:18

00:50:26

00:50:49

00:50:51

00:51:12

00:51:17

00:51:38

00:51:40

00:51:49

00:51:51

00:52:09

00:52:21

00:52:25

LICENCE CLUB

2061017 Rclens athlétisme

Canicleb’s 89

2040000 CBM

2473847 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

2077541 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

2019971 Rc lens athletisme

386613 Rcl athlétisme

2425709 Union sportive douvrin athlétism

2505285 Auby

2089994 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

171093 Courir ensemble sncf

2439264 UNION SPORTIVE DOUVRIN ATH

2341207 TEAM RUN COURRIERES
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Clt

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

NOM

DEWYNTER

MEDOUAKH

DETRES

MORTREUX

CHARLET

STROBBE

PATTYN

BOSTOEN

BELLOY

GOURDIN

BOURREZ

MOZAL

JOUGLET

MENTEAUX

BASQUIN

MINART

MERCIER

DUGARDIN

PENIN

LE GUENANFF

MILLION

PRZYBYKSKI

JOVEN

FOURNIER

BARRAS

DANQUIGNY

COUILLARD

FOURNIER

CAPELLE

lundi 1 mai 2023

PRENOM

Elodie

Horia

Sandrine

LAURA

Nicolas

SYLVIE

Théo

Matbhilde

David

Nicolas

Christophe

Bernard

EVELYNE

Mickaél

MARIE ROSE

DAVID

Laetitia

Yannis

Kevin

Mathieu

GUILLAUME

PATRICK

John raul ii

Maxime

Aurore

Sandrine

Clément

Paul

Christelle

PL Sx

13

14

15

16

74

17

75

18

76

77

78

79

19

80

20

81

21

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

22

23

89

20

24

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

151

25

88

322

144

149

152

26

176

200

153

130

91

147

288

84

21

54

57

140

320

45

183

17

174

180

182

69

M1F

MOF

M1F

SF

M1iM

M3F

SM

SF

M1iM

SM

M3M

M4aM

MA4F

MoM

M2F

M2M

MOF

SM

SM

MiM

M1iM

M5M

MOoM

SM

SF

M3F

SM

M2M

MA4F

17

17

18

18

12

14

19

20

19

20

13

21

22

15

CHRONO

00:52:49

00:52:51

00:53:04

00:53:08

00:53:15

00:53:15

00:53:30

00:53:31

00:53:37

00:53:48

00:54:18

00:54:19

00:54:32

00:54:36

00:55:25

00:55:25

00:56:10

00:56:24

00:56:35

00:56:48

00:56:53

00:56:54

00:57:04

00:57:53

00:58:44

00:58:47

00:58:48

00:59:07

00:59:16

LICENCE CLUB

2425713 Union sportive douvrin athletism

496456 CBM

2091086 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

2487205

193153 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

1971677 CBM

2509525 TEAM RUN COURRIERES

BILLY MONTIGNY

1376216 JOGGING AVENTURE RONCQUOI
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Clt NOM

115 CHAPELET MOUQ

116 THOMANN

117 LETAILLEUR

118 BUSQUET

119 LAURENT

120 VINCENT

121 COURBY

122 HOCHART

123 LALEU

124 DI BARTOLO

125 LALEU

126 CANDILLON

127 DROUIN

128 ALLOUX

129 LECAILLE

130 ROLLAND

131 ALLART

132 VILLARUBIAS

133 BRICHE

134 BOUGON

lundi 1 mai 2023

PRENOM

Gaélle

CHRISTELLE

Kevin

Sabrina

Pierre

Magali

Rodrigue

JULIEN

David

Virginie

Aline

Philippe

SOLENN

Vanessa

Jean-luc

Joel

Nathalie

Serge

BRIGITTE

Jean-pierre

PL Sx

25

26

91

27

92

28

93

94

95

29

30

96

31

32

97

98

33

99

34

100

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

219

302

35

184

179

160

87

298

154

67

163

72

289

185

82

51

50

55

325

161

MOF

M3F

MOoM

M2F

M1iM

M1F

M2M

MOoM

M3M

M3F

M2F

M7M

SF

M1F

Mé6M

M5M

M3F

M7M

MSF

M5M

14

21

16

15

CHRONO

00:59:19

00:59:23

00:59:34

00:59:36

00:59:37

00:59:38

00:59:38

01:00:04

01:00:31

01:00:52

01:00:59

01:01:00

01:01:27

01:01:32

01:02:19

01:02:54

01:03:42

01:03:43

01:04:06

01:05:28

LICENCE CLUB

1651091 CBM

BILLY MONTIGNY

1511899 JOGGING AVENTURE RONCQUOI

BILLY MONTIGNY

BILLY MONTIGNY

BILLY MONTIGNY
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